Position

Director, Enrollment Services

Veterans Services Specialist

Academic Evaluations Specialist Faculty/Part-Time &

Outreach Specialist

Student Services Technician

Academic Evaluations Specialist

Student Services Technician

Student Employees

Student Employees

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Admissions & Records
- Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$92,374

$69,588

$63,461

$57,770

$55,384

$52,933

$28,499

$8,821

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,171
$32,418
$20,281
$19,780
$19,030
$22,109

$0

$0



