Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Enrollment Services		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$92,374	\$27,171
Veterans Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$69,588	\$32,418
Academic Evaluations Specialist	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$63,461	\$20,281
Outreach Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$57,770	\$19,780
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$55,384	\$19,030
Academic Evaluations Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$52,933	\$22,109
Student Services Technician		Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$28,499	\$0
Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Admissions & Records - Moreno Valley	\$8,821	\$0